BIOFLO®/CELLIGEN® 115
BENCHTOP FERMENTOR & BIOREACTOR
VERSATILE 1.3 – 14.0L AUTOCLAVABLE SYSTEMS WITH
EASY-TO-USE TOUCHSCREEN CONTROLS
2
New Brunswick Scientific is proud to introduce our
most capable and versatile entry-level fermentor/
bioreactor, ideally suited for a wide range of fermen-

PRE-CONFIGURED KITS CONTAIN EVERYTHING NEEDED TO GET YOU STARTED
7
Advanced Cell Culture Kits — Ordering Information
Advanced Cell Culture Kits are available with choice of heat-blanketed vessel (HB) or water-jacketed vessel (WJ)
and choice of magnetic (M) or direct-drive (D) agitation systems.
Total Working Electrical Agitation HB Kit WJ Kit
Volume Volume Service System Catalog No. Catalog No.
100 - 120V
M M1369-1201 M1369-1211
1.3L 0.4 - 1.0L
D M1369-1301 M1369-1311
200 - 240V
M M1369-1401 M1369-1171
D M1369-1501 M1369-1371
100 - 120V
M M1369-1202 M1369-1212
3.0L 0.8 - 2.2L
D M1369-1302 M1369-1312
200 - 240V
M M1369-1402 M1369-1172
D M1369-1502 M1369-1372
100 - 120V
M M1369-1205 M1369-1215
7.5L 2.0 - 5.6L
D M1369-1305 M1369-1315
200 - 240V
M M1369-1405 M1369-1175
D M1369-1505 M1369-1375
100 - 120V
M M1369-1210 M1369-1220
14.0L 4.0 - 10.5L
D M1369-1310 M1369-1320
200 - 240V
M M1369-1410 M1369-1170
D M1369-1510 M1369-1370
Advanced Fermentation Kits — Ordering Information
Advanced Fermentation Kits are available with choice of heat-blanketed vessel (HB) or water-jacketed vessel (WJ).
Total Working Electrical HB Kit WJ Kit
Volume Volume Service Catalog No. Catalog No.
1.3L 0.4 - 1.0L
100 - 120V M1369-1121 M1369-1111
200 - 240V M1369-1151 M1369-1161
3.0L 0.8 - 2.2L
100 - 120V M1369-1122 M1369-1112
200 - 240V M1369-1152 M1369-1162
7.5L 2.0 - 5.6L
100 - 120V M1369-1125 M1369-1115
200 - 240V M1369-1155 M1369-1165
14.0L 4.0 - 10.5L
100 - 120V M1369-1130 M1369-1120
200 - 240V M1369-1150 M1369-1160
Basic Fermentation Kits — Ordering Information
Basic Fermentation Kits are available with choice of heat-blanketed vessel (HB) or water-jacketed vessel (WJ).
Total Working Electrical HB Kit WJ Kit
Volume Volume Service Catalog No. Catalog No.
1.3L 0.4 - 1.0L
100 - 120V M1369-1101 M1369-1621
200 - 240V M1369-1141 M1369-1631
3.0L 0.8 - 2.2L
100 - 120V M1369-1102 M1369-1622
200 - 240V M1369-1142 M1369-1632
7.5L 2.0 - 5.6L
100 - 120V M1369-1105 M1369-1625
200 - 240V M1369-1145 M1369-1635
14.0L 4.0 - 10.5L
100 - 120V M1369-1110 M1369-1630
200 - 240V M1369-1140 M1369-1640
for Your Lab
TOTAL SUPPORT
Hands-on training is available at our U.S. research & pilot-
plant labs. Or, ask your sales representative about on-site